
Child Care Assistance Program Caseworkers 

Employee Letters EXT Title Email 

Brenda X, Y, Z 225 CCAP 
Program 
Assistant 

Brenda@ywcachildcaresolutions.org 

Flora  G,K 230 CCAP 
Eligibility 
Specialist 

FloraS@ywcachildcaresolutions.org  

Jennifer D,E,J 226 CCAP 
Eligibility 
Specialist 

JJohnson@ywcachildcaresolutions.org  

Josephine A, R 212 CCAP 
Eligibility 
Specialist 

josephine@ywcachildcaresolutions.org  

Sheridan  H, Q, U, V  221 CCAP 
Eligibility 
Specialist 

SheridanS@ywcachildcaresolutions.org  

Lisa  201 CCAP 
Supervisor 

lisa@ywcachildcaresolutions.org  
 

Maria  S 214 CCAP 
Eligibility 
Specialist 

MariaR@ywca-rockford.org  

Tammy  M 210 CCAP 
Eligibility 
Specialist 

TammyB@ywca-rockford.org  

Amy  C, F  217 CCAP 
Eligibility 
Specialist 

AmyR@ywcachildcaresolutions.org   

Susi O 
Overpayments  
Fraud  

219 CCAP 
Program 
Assistant 

susi@ywcachildcaresolutions.org 

Tina  T, W  233 CCAP 
Eligibility 
Specialist 

THaynes@ywcachildcaresolutions.org  

Paige T.  B, N  209 CCAP 
Eligibility 
Specialist 

PaigeT@ywcachildcaresolutions.org  

Claudia  P, L, I  232 CCAP 
Eligibility 
Specialist  

ClaudiaN@ywca-rockford.org  

Emily  Substitute 
Eligibility 
Specialist  

222 CCAP 
Eligibility 
Specialist  

EmilyK@ywcachildcaresolutions.org  

 


